PEIMAR INVERTERS
DISTRIBUTORS PRICE LIST
2020-Q2/01
EU
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
CODICE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SINGLE PHASE STRING INVERTER - MIRUS SERIES - 1 MPPT
PSI-J1000-TL Single phase PV inverter 1000W, DC switch, IP65 259,54 €
PSI-J1500-TL Single phase PV inverter 1500W, DC switch, IP65 269,40 €
SINGLE PHASE STRING INVERTER - UNICUS SERIES - 1 MPPT
PSI-J2000-TL Single phase PV inverter 2000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 366,31 €
PSI-J2500-TL Single phase PV inverter 2500W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 397,51 €
PSI-J3000-TL Single phase PV inverter 3000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 422,15 €
SINGLE PHASE STRING INVERTER - GEMINUS SERIES - 2 MPPTs
PSI-J3000-TLM Single phase PV inverter 3000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 510,86 €
PSI-J4000-TLM Single phase PV inverter 4000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 563,42 €
PSI-J5000-TLM Single phase PV inverter 5000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 599,56 €
PSI-J6000-TLM Single phase PV inverter 6000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 638,99 €
THREE PHASE STRING INVERTER - VIRTUS SERIES - 2 MPPTs
PSI-J4000-TP Three phase PV inverter 4000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 842,67 €
PSI-J5000-TP Three phase PV inverter 5000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 905,09 €
PSI-J6000-TP Three phase PV invertere 6000W,DC switch, WIFI, IP65 962,58 €
PSI-J8000-TP Three phase PV inverter 8000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 1.062,78 €
PSI-J10000-TP Three phase PV inverter 10000W, DC switch, WIFI, IP65 1.158,05 €
TOOLS
PSI-J-T-WIFI WIFI module for PV inverter PSI-J series (TL/TLM), IP65 32,05 €
PSI-J-T-ETH Ethernet module for PV inverter PSI-J series (TL/TLM), IP65 32,05 €
PSI-J-RS485KIT Zero-Export Kit for single phase PV inverter PSI-J series (TL/TLM), IP65 103,49 €